
FESTIVALOFSAILS.COM.AU

SATURDAY 24 JAN SUNDAY 25 JAN MONDAY 26 JAN

ROYAL GEELONG YACHT CLUB  
HOME OF THE FESTIVAL OF SAILS

9:30pm – Waterfront Fireworks

3:30pm – RAAF Roulettes Aerial Show

2:00pm – �Watch the 183rd Holiday Inn & Suites Geelong 
Passage Race Finish

 

CLUBHOUSE LAWN IMMERSE YOURSELF IN SAILING CULTURE

9:00am - 5:00pm – 	� ‘Sailors Scavenger Hunt’  
Collect at the Info Booth &  
Join the fun!

6:00pm - 7:00pm – 	� Opening Ceremony & Presentation  
hosted by Sailor Girl Nic Douglass 

WANGIM WALK GET RIGHT UP CLOSE TO THE ACTION 

10:00am - 3:00pm – 	� Come and Try Sailing - Free & Fun! 
Pre-bookings available

12:30pm - 3:30pm – 	� Regatta Cruise - Get on the Water! 
(Paid tix via Website)

12:00pm - 4:00pm – 	 Visit the Tallships

ROYAL GEELONG YACHT CLUB  
HOME OF THE FESTIVAL OF SAILS

10:00am - 4:45pm – Sailing on Corio Bay 

STEAMPACKET GARDENS SHOWCASING ‘MADE IN GEELONG’ 

12:00pm - 4:00pm – 	� Made in Geelong:  
Iconic Geelong-built cars 

9:00am - 5:00pm – 	� Made in Geelong:  
Artisan & Specialty Traders Market 

STEAMPACKET GARDENS SHOWCASING ‘MADE IN GEELONG’ 

9:00am - 5:00pm – 	� Made in Geelong:  
Artisan & Specialty Traders Market 

ROYAL GEELONG YACHT CLUB  
HOME OF THE FESTIVAL OF SAILS

10:30am - 5:45pm – Sailing on Corio Bay 

WANGIM WALK GET RIGHT UP CLOSE TO THE ACTION 

10:00am - 2:00pm – 	� View the Regatta  
from Wangim Walk

10:00am - 3:00pm – 	 Explore the Young Endeavour

CLUBHOUSE LAWN IMMERSE YOURSELF IN SAILING CULTURE

9:00am - 5:00pm – 	� ‘Sailors Scavenger Hunt’  
Collect at the Info Booth & 
Join the fun!

6:00pm - 7:00pm – 	� Daily Wrap & Presentations  
hosted by Sailor Girl Nic Douglass 

CLUBHOUSE LAWN IMMERSE YOURSELF IN SAILING CULTURE

9:00am - 5:00pm – 	� ‘Sailors Scavenger Hunt’  
Collect at the Info Booth & 
Join the fun!

REGATTA VILLAGE THE PARTY HUB

11:00am - 12:30pm – 	� Forte and K rock 95.5 present 
Emerging Artist Series

1:00pm - 1:45pm – 	� The Mik Maks

2:00pm - 5:00pm –   	�Forte and K rock 95.5 present 
Emerging Artist Series

8:30pm - 9:30pm – 	� The Ferguson Rogers Process

7:00pm - 8:00pm – 	 The Prize

10:00pm - 11:30pm – 	�Blaze of Glory  
(Bon Jovi Tribute band)

5:15pm - 6:00pm – 	 Daisy Kilbourne & The Chains

VICTORIAN SAILING CENTRE THE BEST VIEWS IN TOWN

During racing – 	 Regatta Services

MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT

FAMILY ENTERTAINMENT & ACTIVITIES

SAILING EVENTS

SPECIAL TICKETED EVENTS

FREE FUN FOR ALL AGES!

REGATTA VILLAGE THE PARTY HUB

4:00pm - 7:30pm – 	� The Victory Bash Party 

5:00pm – �	� Final Wrap & Presentation 
hosted by Sailor Girl Nic Douglass

4:00pm – 	 Sweethearts 

6:30pm – 	 Sweethearts 

7:00am - 8:00am – 	 Yoga on the Green

EAST VILLAGE FUN FAMILY ENERGY

2:15pm - 3:15pm – 	� Made in Geelong Showcase:  
Masterclass by Mint by Michelle

10:30am - 11:30am – 	� Made in Geelong Showcase: 
Masterclass by Bellarine Resin

9:00am - 5:00pm – 	 Lifestyle Expo

3:30pm - 4:30pm – 	� Made in Geelong Showcase: 
Gin Masterclass by  
Great Ocean Road Gin

11:45am - 12:45pm – 	� Made in Geelong Showcase: 
Pairings on the Pier by  
Splatter Cheese Bar 

EAST VILLAGE FUN FAMILY ENERGY

9:15am - 10:15am –  	� Made in Geelong Showcase:  
The Bee Journey by Coastal Nectar

9:00am - 9:30am – 	 Competitors Briefing

9:00am - 5:00pm – 	 Lifestyle Expo

2:15pm - 3:15pm – 	� Made in Geelong Showcase:  
Masterclass by Mint by Michelle

3:30pm - 4:30pm – 	� Made in Geelong Showcase: 
Gin Masterclass by  
Great Ocean Road Gin

11:45am - 12:45pm – 	� Made in Geelong Showcase: 
Pairings on the Pier by  
Splatter Cheese Bar 

EAST VILLAGE FUN FAMILY ENERGY

9:00am - 5:00pm – 	 Lifestyle Expo

10:00am - 11:00am – 	�Masterclass  
by Bellarine Resin

9:00am - 9:30am – 	 Competitors Briefing

2:15pm - 3:15pm – 	��� Made in Geelong Showcase:  
The Bee Journey by Coastal Nectar

11:45am - 12:45pm – 	� Made in Geelong Showcase: 
Pairings on the Pier by  
Splatter Cheese Bar 

VICTORIAN SAILING CENTRE THE BEST VIEWS IN TOWN

During racing – 	 Regatta Services

8:00am - 9:30am – 	� SheSails  
Women on Water Breakfast

12:00pm - 12:00am – 	�Sailors Lounge

VICTORIAN SAILING CENTRE THE BEST VIEWS IN TOWN

During racing – 	 Regatta Services

12:00pm - 8:00pm – 	� Sailors Lounge

STEAMPACKET GARDENS SHOWCASING ‘MADE IN GEELONG’ 

12:00pm - 4:00pm – 	� Made in Geelong:  
Iconic Geelong-built cars 

9:00am - 5:00pm – 	� Made in Geelong:  
Artisan & Specialty Traders Market 

Presenting 
Partner

REGATTA VILLAGE THE PARTY HUB

10:45am - 11:30am – 	 Royal Australian Navy Jazz Band

12:00pm - 5:00pm – 	� Forte and K rock 95.5 present 
Emerging Artist Series

5:15pm - 6:15pm – 	 Holly Droomer & Will Gibb

8:30pm - 9:30pm – 	� Watty Thompson &  
his Total Fire Band

7:00pm - 8:00pm – 	 Zoe Fox & the Rocket Clocks

10:00pm - 11:30pm – 	�TJR & The Longhorns  
(Country music covers)

12:00pm - 4:00pm – 	 Visit the Tallships

WANGIM WALK GET RIGHT UP CLOSE TO THE ACTION 

10:00am - 3:00pm – 	� Come and Try Sailing - Free & Fun! 
Pre-bookings available

12:30pm - 3:30pm – 	� Regatta Cruise - Get on the Water! 
(Paid tix via Website)

12:00pm - 4:00pm – 	 Visit the Tallships

10:00am - 10:30am – 	� Young Endeavour -  
Manning the Yardarms

12:00pm - 3:00pm – 	�� Studio of Voice ‘Get Gig Ready’ 
Student Showcase

11:00am - 4:00pm – 	� Australia Day Family Day

1:00pm - 1:20pm – 	� KF Dance Studio


